Ime i prezime

Milica Maksimovi¢
Vuk Bibi¢

Andela Skorobac¢
Sara Pavlovi¢
Mihailo lli¢

Elena Prelevi¢
Nemanja Mari¢
Darja Ratkovi¢
Andija Lazarevi¢
Jana Boskovi¢
Vanja Belamarkovi¢?
Tamara Nankovi¢
Tamara Obradovi¢
Jovana Kerié
Jelena Gajevi¢
Snezana Markovi¢
Anja Gvozdenovi¢
Jelena Miti¢
Ancica Prijovié
Ana Ljubicic¢
Katarina Paunovi¢
Petar Rilak

Jelena Pancoivé?
Nada Boskovi¢
Luka Petrovié
Sara Rakovi¢
Jovana Jakovljevi¢
Kristina Koti¢
Andela Vukicevi¢
Anastastija Nenadovi¢
Lazar Marinkovi¢
Lazar Stojkovié¢
Stefan Zivkovié
Jelena Vukicéevi¢
Goran Milenkovi¢
Jovana Markovi¢
Natasa StanojeviC
Marko Filipovi¢
Milica Stevi¢
Marija Kosanovi¢
Verica Susan;
Nikolina Klaji¢
Tamara Vedi¢
Jovana lli¢
Alreksa Kitanovi¢

Broj indeksa

272/20
264/20
266/20
265/20
180/20
259/20
279/20
261/20
294/20
287/207?
262/20
220/20
291/20
278/20
267/20
289/20
263/20
216/20
221/20
230/20
222/20
218/20
211/20
248/20
225/20
210/20
832/18
824/19
820/19
127/18
308/19
107/19
826/29
827/?
865/19
146/20
715/20
411/20
660/19
813/20
813/17
087/19
101/19
088/119
657/15

Broj poena

14
16
4
12
1
5
14
10
0
0
0



LUKA Stoijiljkovi¢
Milica Janjicijevi¢
Ivana Grubad

Mia Mati¢

Natalija llijev

Milica Radunovic
Teodora Jankovi¢
Lana Dimié
Tamara Zivanovié
Emin Pecéanin

Irena Brkovié
Jovana Askovic
Katarina Radojevic¢
Vuk Trifunovié
Porde Maskovic¢?
Vladimir JeSi¢
Marta Raccella
Nemanja Pavlovi¢
Elena Gvoka
Jelisaveta Lelovi¢
Uros C.

Vasilije Celebié
Srdan Poki¢

Luka Adimovi¢?
Erna Bugarin
Jovan Bjegovi¢
Milica Stijaci¢
Nevena MitraSinovic¢
Miodrag Rodovi¢
Jovana Radosavljevi¢
Porde MiliGevic
Anastasija Cvetanovic
Sanja Sakoti¢

llija Injac

Ognjen Baskot?
Rajko Milankovi¢
Mihailo Skundrié
Kristina Risti¢
Ljubica Nikoli¢

Ana Tomic¢

Bez potpisa 1
Nikolina Bubanja
Nikola Petkovi¢
Luka Rusmir
Anastasija Petkovi¢
Lazar Smini¢
Kristina Milovanovic

647/19
089/19
618/17
637/17
637/18
110/16
627/18
643/19
644/16
421/20
446/20
425/20
436/20
055/20
434/20
409/20
440/20
075/20
079/20
429/20
433/20
461/20
435/20
074/20
286/20
307/19
011/20
001/20
304/18
098/19
128/20
816/20
829/20
868/19
642/19
649/19
664/19
640/19
638/19
655/19

635/19
862/?
634/19
867/20
641/19
869/20



Dejan Kondi¢

Vuk Kujovi¢

Veljko Birovljevic¢
Andela Bokic
Anastasija Tasi¢
Kristina Arizanovi¢
Bez potpisa 2
Milo§ Jovanovic
Edis Mumirovi¢
Nikola Miti¢

Uro$ Meji¢
Vladana Petrovi¢
Andrijana Pavlovi¢
Nikolina Vlagi¢
Teodora Jovanovi¢
Stefan Sajkarevi¢?
Dimitrije Kljaji¢?
Neda Kaluderovi¢
Sofija Bankovi¢
Nemanja Knezevi¢
Dunja Buri¢

Lazar Krivosi¢
Pavlovi¢ Miljana
Andela Miti¢

Luka Peri¢

Marta Tomié
Jovana Popovi¢
Dunja Milankovi¢
Ana Marjanovic¢
Iva Markovié¢
Jovana Kamaljevi¢
Andelina Vasili¢
Snezana Banjac
Kaja Prtenjaca
Aleksandar Papuga
Nevena Cvijovi¢
Eleonora Ze€evuc¢
Bojana Vucicevi¢
Jana Maksimovi¢
Tijana Kati¢

Nikola Ivakovi¢
Marko Rudovi¢
Milena Vlaji¢
Milana MiloSevi
Teodora Paloli¢
Tanja Sretovic?
Dunja Gavirlovi¢

636/19
658/19
625/18
868/20
869/20
070/20

284/20
453/20
419/20
073/20
443/20
065/20
082/20
431/20
081/20
066/20
057/20
465/20
063/20
809/20
491/20
824/20
849/16
133/20
823/20
833/18
825/20
814/?
819/29
021/20
037/20
050/20
032/20
040/20
306/19
035/20
039/20
016/20
027/20
256/20
420/20
036/20
?
043/20
017/20
204/20



Darija Milutinovié¢
Sara Grdi¢

Ana Marovi¢
Jovana Go¢manac
Ana Nikoli¢

Vojin Radovanovi¢
Milo$ Mirkanovi¢
Ana Luki¢

Ratka Mronovi¢
Isidora Markovic
Marija Mileti¢
Aleksandar Radanovi¢
Andreja Jevgenijevic
Aleksandar Dajki¢
Mila Jaéimovié
Sofija Kosti¢
Aleksa Durovi¢
Anja Karandzi¢
Danijela Ar¢aba
Uro$§ Peéanac
Teodora Joveti¢
Vanja MaleSevi¢
Rastko Babac
Sara Pani¢

Mina Cagurié

Una Panov

Tea Stojanovska
Natasa Markovic
Mijusko Sibali¢
Andela Jovanié
Lena Buj€i¢

Sofija Marinkovi¢
Andela Stankovi¢
Slavica Jovici¢
Tamara Danilovi¢
Milica Risti¢
Goran Novakovi¢
Aleksa Petrovic
Andrej Munc¢an
Mina Mihailovi¢
Leontina Jodi¢
Milica Kostin ?
Teodora Ristovi¢
Jadranka M;jsi¢
Stasa Markovic¢
Tina Momirovié
Anastasija Mihajlovic¢

124/20
841/18
831/20
148/20
233/20
215/20
309/20
219/20
302/20
253/20
214/20
217/20
236/20
235/20
249/20
224/20
243/20
217/20
229/20
276/19
299/20
031/20
201/20
009/20
305/20
231/20
308/10
301/20
614/17
649/19
090/18
846/20
837/20
586/20
/
843/20
108/19
105/19
606/19
109/19
633/19
116/19
614/19
630719
622/19
625/19
840/20



Doroteja Petkovic¢
Anja Milovanovic
Marta Milutinovi¢
Sara TomaSevic
Andela Rankovi¢
Ivana Jovici¢
Nina Nikoli¢
Marija Carici¢
Andela Nuni¢
Uro$ Staji¢

Sara Stani¢
Mateja Gauvrilovi¢
Jovana Marjanovi¢
Maja Boji¢

Luka Vukas
Andrija Savi¢
ivana Vukoti¢
Mida Blagojevic¢
Jovana Bundalo
Maja Covi¢

Janja Jankoive
Maja Simijonovi¢
Katarina Mihajlovi¢
Sanja Zivkovié??
Janko Vukicevic

847/20
624/19
838/20
845/20
849/20
835/20
844/29
656/29
850/20
466/20
117/19
611/19
102/19
111/19
617/19
627/19
654/20
858/20
851/20
842/20
863/20
300/20
003/20
034/20
202/20



